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TV 10 OLUMPIASTARTI TALLINNA IV ETAPP
17.05.2018
Kadrioru staadion

TUDRUKUTE VANEM RUHM
Kettaheide 0,6 kg

1 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04  Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
2 Lotta Sillaots 17.04.04  Tallinna Kivimae Pdhikool
3 Marian Mulrsepp 11.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium
4 Margared Pius 09.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
5 Eileen Pardu 09.03.04 Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
6 (Meelika Toom 23.01.04 Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
7 Vanessa Simuste 29.09.04 Tallinna N6émme P&hikool
8 Mari Ell Lumi 21.09.04 Tallinna Lilleklla Gimnaasium
9 Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05 Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
10 Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05 Tallinna 21. Kool
11  Gabriela Maria Taylor 05.10.04  Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium
12  Ameelia Mirt 03.01.04  Tallinna Kivimae Pdhikool
13 Mirtel Klaar 13.09.05 Tallinna Reaalkool
14  Hanka Maiste 01.12.05 Tallinna 21. Kool
15 Karoliina Kalmo 19.09.04 Tallinna Nomme Pdhikool
16  Noora Liisa Ader 02.07.05 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
v.a Lilian Hanni 02.11.03 Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium

Daisi Padumae 20.06.04  Saku Gimnaasium

Marie Randala 07.04.05 Kiili Gimnaasium
Pallivise
1 Kertu Viljak 13.01.04  Tallinna Oismie Giimnaasium
2 Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05 Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium
3 Lotta Sillaots 17.04.04  Tallinna Kivimae Pdhikool
4 liris JOgi 01.04.05 Tallinna Uhisgiimnnasium
5 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04  Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
6 Eileen Pardu 09.03.04  Pelgulinna Gimnaasium
7 Hanka Maiste 01.12.05 Tallinna 21. Kool
8 Emma Viktoria Millend 28.10.05 Tallinna 21. Kool
9 Karoliina Kalmo 19.09.04 Tallinna Nomme Pdhikool
10  Kirsi Mari Lilles 10.09.05 Tallinna Kunstigiimnaasium
11  JennalJoerand 26.12.04  Tallinna 21. Kool
12 Vanessa Simuste 29.09.04 Tallinna Némme P&hikool
13 Noora Liisa Ader 02.07.05 Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
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14  Margared Pius 09.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium 33.24
15 Ameelia Mirt 03.01.04  Tallinna Kivimae Pdhikool 32.48
16  Gabriela Maria Taylor 05.10.04  Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium 30.32
17  Marian Mulrsepp 11.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium 27.65
18 Meelika Toom 21.01.04 Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum 27.30
19  Mari Ell Lumi 21.09.04 Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium 24.85
20  Elisabeth Sutt 02.04.05 Jakob Westholmi Glimnaasium 24.41
v.a Lilian Hanni 02.11.03  Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium 36.34
Elit-Marlene Agu 02.06.04  Tabasalu Uhisgiimnaasium 35.71
Marin Kassihin 10.11.04 Haabneeme Kool 32.31
Marie Randala 07.04.05 Kiili Gimnaasium 21.71
Daisi Padumae 20.06.04  Saku GUimnaasium 19.88
600 m jooks
1 Eliise Luks 24.02.04 Tallinna Arte Gimnaasium 1.52,2
2 Margared Pius 09.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium 1.52,9
3 Vanessa Simuste 29.09.04 Tallinna Nomme Pohikool 1.54,7
4 Anna Theresa Gustavson 11.02.05 Tallinna Rahumae Pohikool 1.55,1
5 Marie Maarand 20.05.04 Tallinna Kivimae P6hikool 1.55,9
6 Meelika Toom 21.01.04 Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum 1.56,8
7 Eva Karmen Kasemets 27.01.04  Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium 1.57,7
8 Anna Maria Raspel 01.03.05 Tallinna Tehnikagiimnaasium 1.59,1
9 Johanna Elisabeth Ader 10.01.04 Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium 1.59,5
10 Eva Litvinova 27.04.05 Tallinna Linnamae Vene Litseum 2.00,3
11 Noora Liisa Ader 02.07.05 Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium 2.02,5
12 Marian Mulrsepp 11.12.04  Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium 2.05,6
13  Katriin Jaani 29.02.04 Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium 2.06,0
14  liris JOgi 01.04.05 Tallinna Uhisgimnnasium 2.13,5
15 Mona Lene Maanurm 12.07.04 Tallinna Rahumae Pohikool 2.13,9
v.a Christa-Liza Schuster 09.10.05 Haabneeme Kool 1.54,7
Katarina Greta Kask 12.06.05 Haabneeme Kool 1.58,9
Maribel Arge 07.06.05 Haabneeme Kool 2.02,9
Marie Randala 07.04.05 Kiili Gimnaasium 2.09,4

POISTE VANEM RUHM
Kettaheide 0,75 kg

1 Taavi Tamme 23.01.04  Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium 36.90
2 TOnis Lees 24.02.04  Rocca al Mare Kool 35.36
3 Jaroslav Sivuha 20.06.04 Tallinna Laanemere Gimnaasium 31.93
4 Ott Erik Ounapuu 11.03.04 Jakob Westholmi Gimnaasium 31.30
5 Robi Mikk 07.11.05 Pelgulinna Gimnaasium 28.46
6 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04  Tallinna Reaalkool 27.09
7 Tristan Talts 20.04.04  Tallinna N6mme Giimnaasium 24.37
8 Mihkel Vesingi 21.12.05 Puha Miikaeli Kool 22.40
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9 Harry Richard Jaager

10  Paul Robert Piitsepp

11  Raiko Kahr

12 Tristan Tdnov

v.a  Mihkel Kirtsi
Lauri Anttoni Reinio
Robert Kompus
Markus Pikkof

Pallivise

1 Timo Vooglaid

2 Harry Richard Jaager

3 Jaroslav Sivuha

4 TOnis Lees

5 Sven-Marti Pajuri

6 Carl-Robert Riives

7 Risto Saar

8 Juhan Tonn Toots

9 Raiko Kahr

10  Ott Erik Ounapuu

11 Taavi Tamme

12 William Vodi

13 Tristan Tdnov

14  Ronaldo Kaljo

15  Robi Mikk

16  Mihkel Vesingi

17  Alexander Kruusoja

18  Paul Robert Piitsepp

19  Tristan Talts

v.a Lauri Anttoni Reinio

Mihkel Kirtsi
Markus Pikkof
Robert Kompus

1000 m jooks
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Harry Richard Jaager
Artjom Raiski
Ronaldo Kaljo

Raiko Kahr

Martin Varton
Leonard Meresaar
Robi Mikk
Joosep-Krister Toiger
Ingomar Lelov

01.02.05
06.07.04
30.08.05
18.11.05
16.12.05
28.06.05
06.11.05
15.04.03

03.02.04
01.02.05
20.06.04
24.02.04
15.02.04
01.11.04
04.10.05
21.05.05
30.08.05
11.03.04
23.01.04
03.08.05
18.11.05
20.09.05
07.11.05
21.12.05
13.09.05
06.07.04
20.04.04
28.06.05
16.12.05
15.04.03
06.11.05

01.02.05
29.05.04
20.09.05
30.08.05
20.09.04
19.09.05
07.11.05
04.11.04
26.11.04

Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna 32. Keskkool
Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
Juri GUimnaasium

Jarvekila Kool

Kiili Giimnaasium

Tallinna Uhisglimnaasium

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium
Tallinna Lédnemere Glimnaasium
Rocca al Mare Kool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Toomkool

Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium
N&mme Erakool

Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Jakob Westholmi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Tehnikaglimnaasium
Tallinna Oismée Giimnaasium
Pelgulinna Giimnaasium

Piha Miikaeli Kool

Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna N6Gmme Gliimnaasium
Jarvekiila Kool

JUri GUmnaasium

Tallinna Uhisglimnaasium

Kiili Gimnaasium

Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium

Tallinna Mustamae Reaalgiimnaasium
Tallinna Oismé&e Giimnaasium
Tallinna 32. Keskkool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Piha Miikaeli Kool

Pelgulinna Giimnaasium

Tallinna Kristiine Gimnaasium
Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium

21.96
19.99
15.59
14.65
27.28
20.31
19.85
17.71

78.92
62.21
60.48
59.54
58.43
52.20
51.62
50.57
47.23
44.58
44.57
44.17
43.90
43.02
40.96
40.88
38.40
29.97
29.18
52.40
46.30
38.28
23.84

3.08,4
3.11,9
3.21,9
3.30,9
3.31,0
3.33,7
3.35,3
3.37,8
3.42,2
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Henrik Johan Kitt

Paul Robert Plitsepp

Randal Randlaht
Carl-Robert Riives

v.a Robert Kompus
Mihkel Kirtsi

Pallivise

1 Mariann Suurhans

2 Lotte Suurkiila

3 Liise Lillelaid

4 Ruth Mary Onga

5 Nadiin Frolov

6 Vivian Kalm

7 Emma Priisaar

8 Agne Bauman

9 Riia Katariina Laas

10 Mia-Grete Tasa

11  Andra Lepasson

12  Liise Suurhans

13 Victoria Okk

14  Heli Valgevali

15 Paula Laub

16  Ellen Aadamsoo

v.a Joanna Laast

600 m jooks

1 Emma Priisaar

2 Livia Filipozzi

3 Riia Katariina Laas

4 Emily Soots

5 Liise Lillelaid

6 Frida Ley

7 Ellen Aadamsoo

8 Nadiin Frolov

9 Eliise Kirjanen

10  Mariann Suurhans

11  Kristiin Silland

12 Katlin Talu

13  Liise Suurhans

13 Nele Ravell

15 Andra Lepasson

16  Ruth Mary Onga

31.03.05
06.07.04
17.10.05
01.11.04
06.11.05
16.12.05

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Toomkool

Kiili Gimnaasium

JUri GUmnaasium

TUDRUKUTE NOOREM RUHM

06.10.06
07.09.06
25.01.07
25.03.06
27.01.06
27.06.07
05.05.06
06.06.06
31.03.06
26.04.07
31.01.06
06.10.06
11.02.06
25.12.07
28.01.08
13.01.08
07.01.06

05.05.06
11.01.06
31.03.06
29.04.06
25.01.07
26.06.07
13.01.08
27.01.06
20.04.06
06.10.06
21.04.07
18.05.06
06.10.06
16.04.06
31.01.06
25.03.06

Piha Johannese Kool

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Kalamaja Pdhikool

Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium
Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Tallinna Reaalkool

Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Glimnaasium
Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Tallinna 21. Kool

Piha Johannese Kool

Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium
Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Tallinna Kesklinna Pdhikool
Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Randvere Kool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium
Pirita Majandusglimnaasium
Kalamaja Pohikool

Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum
Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Piha Johannese Kool
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Piha Johannese Kool
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna 21. Kool

3.43,3
3.47,1
4.02,9
DNF
3.34,1
3.42,9

36.84
35.32
31.61
29.31
29.10
28.86
28.00
27.17
25.49
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24.46
23.13
21.01
20.79
20.39
19.04
37.72

1.55,6
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2.10,4
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Heli Valgevali
Paula Pallin
Miia Maiste
Victoria Okk
Eliise Vaarpuu
Agne Bauman
Mia-Grete Tasa
Vivian Kalm
Triinu Otsa
Hanna Lotta Kivi
Gerda Kattai
Liisi Kangro
Paula Nataly Parve
Heliise Kolk

Kettaheide 0,6 kg

1 Ragnar Maripuu

2 Kevin Kitson

3 Ralf Lepasson

4 Risto Kalju

5 Henri Apri

6 Jakob Aus

7 Jan Joonas Pohlak

8 Rudolf Tamm

9 Enriko Kajari

10 Hans Oskar Kiitt

11  Krister Vaikna

12 Kaspar Kriitberg

13  Kaspar Isand

14 Tristan Tamm

15 Kristjan Taro

16  Andreas Kaljumae

v.a Marko Gustavson
Holger Himuskin

Pallivise

N o ok WN e

Ragnar Maripuu
Kevin Kitson
Kristjan Taro
Lennart Tamm
Enriko Kajari
Tristan Tamm
Jakob Aus

25.12.07
12.03.08
23.08.06
11.02.06
11.11.06
06.06.06
26.04.07
27.06.07
17.07.07
09.11.08
29.05.06
13.02.06
23.03.06
28.09.06

Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Tallinna Stidalinna Kool
Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Kadrioru Saksa Giimnaasium
Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Tallinna N6mme Pdhikool
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Tallinna Saksa Gimnaasium
Viimsi Keskkool

Haabneeme Kool
Haabneeme Kool

Viimsi Keskkool

POISID NOOREM RUHM

20.08.06
23.02.06
31.01.06
06.06.06
22.03.07
08.10.06
26.07.08
19.11.06
21.07.06
10.11.06
02.09.06
02.03.06
30.03.08
20.11.07
30.07.07
12.07.07
31.01.06
13.02.06

20.08.06
23.02.06
30.07.07
21.03.06
21.07.06
20.11.07
08.10.06

Tallinna Uhisgiimnaasium
Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Rahumae Pdhikool
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna Inglise Kolledz

Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium
Tallinna Lillekila Gimnaasium
Tallinna 21. Kool

Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Audentese Erakool

Tallinna N6mme Glimnaasium
Jakob Westholmi Giimnaasium
Peetri Kool

Juri Gimnaasium

Tallinna Uhisglimnaasium
Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium
Tallinna N6Gmme Gliimnaasium
Tallinna Reaalkool

Tallinna 21. Kool

Audentese Erakool

Tallinna Reaalkool

2.10,6
2.12,4
2.12,4
2.17,6
2.19,1
2.21,7
2.23,4
2.28,6
2.37,2
DNF
1.57,9
2.02,1
2.03,5
2.03,9

28.64
23.83
21.55
20.39
18.95
18.41
18.30
17.89
17.53
16.92
16.67
16.42
13.27
12.31
9.70
8.04
29.52
16.76

59.03
52.68
47.93
46.50
41.51
41.38
41.09
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8 Erik Maki-Viinikka 10.06.06  Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium 38.63
9 Jan Joonas Pohlak 26.07.08 Tallinna Inglise Kolledz 38.04
10 Rudolf Tamm 19.11.06  Pirita Majandusgiimnaasium 37.41
11  Daniel Magila 26.01.07  Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium 35.19
12  Kaspar Kriitberg 02.03.06 Tallinna 21. Kool 34.70
13 Krister Vaikna 02.09.06  Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium 34.69
14  Risto Kalju 06.06.06  Tallinna Rahumae P&hikool 34.22
15 Kauko Georg Laas 26.10.07 Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum 33.83
16  Ralf Lepasson 31.01.06 Tallinna 21. Kool 31.38
17 Kaspar Isand 30.03.08 Tallinna Inglise Kolledz 29.68
18 Hendrik Markus Haug 11.03.09 Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium 28.16
19 Kaspar Maiste 27.04.08 Tallinna 21. Kool 26.99
20  Kusti Kaljo 17.06.07  Tallinna Oismie Giimnaasium 26.63
21  Karl Vapper 16.02.08 Tallinna 21. Kool 25.91
22  Hans Oskar Kutt 10.11.06  Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 25.40
23 Karl Aleks Pajuri 03.05.07 Tallinna Inglise Kolledz 24.74
24 Andreas Kaljumae 12.07.07 Jakob Westholmi Gimnaasium 19.94
v.a Marko Gustavson 31.01.06  Peetri Kool 47.74

Holger Himuskin 13.02.06  Jiri Gimnaasium 47.07

Ingomar Lelov 26.11.04  Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium 33.56

1000 m jooks

1 Risto Kalju 06.06.06  Tallinna Rahumae P&hikool 3.20,4
2 Uku Marten Vaikmaa 26.04.07 Jakob Westholmi Glimnaasium 3.30,2
3 Birk Parvelt 02.12.06  Pelgulinna Gimnaasium 3.30,6
4 Herman Seire 05.12.06 Tallinna Prantsuse Liitseum 3.31,5
5 Hendrik Markus Haug 11.03.09 Kadrioru Saksa Gimnaasium 3.37,3
6 Kauko Georg Laas 26.10.07 Tallinna Prantsuse Litseum 3.40,5
7 Henri Apri 22.03.07 Tallinna 21. Kool 3.41,9
8 Tristan Tamm 20.11.07 Audentese Erakool 3.42,4
9 Endel Pallin 12.03.08 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium 3.45,1
10 Kaarel Erik Kasemets 10.11.06  Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium 3.47,5
11 Jakob Aus 08.10.06 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.48,9
12  Martin Kaldalu 01.08.07 Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium 3.49,4
13  Erik Maki-Viinikka 06.10.06  Gustav Adolfi Giimnaasium 3.50,9
14  Kaspar Maiste 27.04.08 Tallinna 21. Kool 3.52,6
15 Krister Vaikna 02.09.06 Tallinna Lillekiila Gimnaasium 3.55,1
16  Ralf Lepasson 31.01.06  Tallinna 21.Kool 3.55,4
17 Kaspar Isand 30.03.08 Tallinna Inglise Kolledz 3.57,1
18 Oliver Blokk 01.06.07 Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium 3.58,1
19 Karl Vapper 16.02.08 Tallinna 21. Kool 3.59,1
20 Keir Runno 19.06.07 Tallinna Saksa Glimnaasium 4.12,6
21  Kris Klinnapas Maki-Viinikka  10.02.08  Tallinna Reaalkool 4.18,7
22  Mattias Erik Krause 08.12.08 Tallinna Saksa Giimnaasium 4.21,8
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23 Daniel Magila

24 Karl Aleks Pajuri

25 Andreas Kaljumae

v.a Holger Himuskin
Mats Martin Jirjo

Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru

26.01.07
03.05.07
12.07.07
13.02.06
04.06.08

Gustav Adolfi Gimnaasium
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz

Jakob Westholmi Glimnaasium
Juri GUimnaasium

Loo Keskkool

4.22,8
4.25,1
4.34,4
3.32,1
4.02,9
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